lst Division:

1st Brigade:
3/Grenadier Guard Regiment

1/Coldstream Guard Regiment
1/Scots Guard Regiment
2nd Brigade:
(Black Watch) Foot Regiment
(Highland) Foot Regiment
(Highland) Foot Regiment
63rd Foot Regiment

42nd
79th
93rd

2nd Division:
2/1st
30th
55th
62nd
41st
47th
49th
95th

3rd Division:
1/1st

18th
28th
38th
44th
4th Division:
17th
20th
21st
57th
46th
48th
68th

British Army in the Crimea
15 June 1855

(Royal Scots) Foot Regiment

Foot
Foot
Foot
Foot
Foot
Foot
Foot

Regiment
Regiment
Regiment
Regiment
Regiment
Regiment
Regiment

(Royal Scots) Foot Regiment
4th Foot Regiment
14th Foot Regiment
39th Foot Regiment
50th Foot Regiment
89th Foot Regiment
9th Foot Regiment

Foot
Foot
Foot
Foot

Foot
Foot
Foot
Foot
Foot
Foot
Foot

Regiment
Regiment
Regiment
Regiment

Regiment
Regiment
Regiment
Regiment
Regiment
Regiment
Regiment

1/Rifle Brigade

Light Division:

7th Foot Regiment

19th
23rd
33rd
34th
77th
88th
97th

Foot
Foot
Foot
Foot
Foot
Foot
Foot

Regiment
Regiment
Regiment
Regiment
Regiment
Regiment
Regiment

2/Rifle Brigade



Cavalry Division:

1st
2nd
4th
6th
5th
4th
8th

Dragoon
Dragoon
Dragoon
Dragoon
Dragoon
Light D
Hussar

Regiment
Regiment

Guard Regiment
Regiment

Guard Regiment
ragoon Regiment
Regiment

11th Hussar Regiment
13th Light Dragoon Regiment
17th Lancer Regiment

Tulloch, Col.

Baord During

Sir.
a Revi

A., The Crimean Commssion and the

Chelsea

ew of the Proceeddings And A Report

of

the

Board, Harrison, Lond

on, 1880



